
California Air Resources Board

Public Workshop on Proposed LPG Motor Vehicle Fuel Specifications
Cal/EPA Building

February 15, 2002
9:00am to 12:00pm

Attendance

Name Company/Address Phone E-Mail
Steve Moore WPGA

c/o Mutual Propane
17117 S. Broadway
Gardena, CA 90248

310-515-0553 mlg4lpg@bigplanet.com

Clay Calkin Equilon
P.O. Box 711
Martinez, CA 94553

925-313-3321 clcalkin@equilon.com

Kim Waggoner 433 S. Parkside
Saint George, UT 84770

435-674-5032 kwaggoner@infowest.com

H. A. Ashby Sierra Research
1801 J. Street
Sacramento, CA 95814

916-444-6666 hashby@sierraresearch.com

Cal Calanchini Suburban Propane 559-486-4360 ccalanchini@suburbanpropane.com
Steve Boyd Suburban Propane 530-672-8310 sboyd@suburbanpropane.com
Peter Weiner Paul Hastings

55 Second Street
San Francisco, CA 94104

415-856-7010 peterweiner@paulhastings.com

Bob Hundley Campora Inc.
2537 S. Mariposa Road
Stockton, CA 95205

208-941-2995 bhundley@campora.com

Bernie S. Smith McPhail Fuel Co.
P.O. Box 801
Petaluma, CA 94953

707-285-3525 bernie@mcphails.com

William Platz Delta Liquid Energy
P.O. Box 3068
Paso Robles, CA 93447

805-239-0616 biup@deltaliquidenergy.com

Phil Jones Suburban
2824 S. Cherry
Fresno, CA 93200

559-486-4360 phil1612@yahoo.com

Jill Hopkins Sheldon Gas Company
Sheldon United Terminal

707-425-2951 sheldingas@aol.com

Mary Reynolds UPGA
2131 Capitol Ave. #206
Sacramento 95816

916-447-9742

Bob Roseler Ameri Gas 
4240 Rocklin Rd. # 6
Rocklin CA 95677

916-630-4271 roseB@amerigos.com 
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Scott Pryor Dynegy
5976 W. Las Positas Blvd.
# 200, Pleasanton CA
94588

925-469-2350 scott.pryor@dynegy.com

Patti Grantham Dynege
5976 W. Las positas Blvd.
# 200, Pleasanton CA
94588 

925-469-2354 patti.b.grantham@dynegy.com 

Van Peterson Heritage Propane
4220 Maverick Rd.
Shingle Springs CA 95682

530-676-4167 vanonune@aol.com

Steve Chappell Andrews Petroleum
10452 N. Spring Hills Dr.
Fresno, CA 93720

559-433-4298 andpetscc@aol.com

Kerry O’shsa Enterprise Prod.
300 Esplanade Dr. # 900
Oxnard CA 93030

805-981-0904 koshea@eprod.com
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